
 

 
  

 

 

 

  

  
 

 

 

     
 
 

    
 

 

     
 

 

       

 
       

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

         
 

 

                       

Fiona  Chapman,  Director  
Business  Licensing  and  Regulatory  Services  

Municipal  Licensing and Standards  
Carleton  Grant,  Executive  Director  

East  York  Civic  Centre  
850  Coxwell  Avenue,  3rd  Floor  
Toronto,  Ontario M4C  5R1  
Call:  416.392.6700  
mlsbusinesslicence@toronto.ca 
www.toronto.ca/licensing 

TAXICAB OPERATOR 

List of Licensed Vehicle 
Owners 

Taxicab Operator: 

Taxicab Operator Licence No.:__________________________________________________ 

Current Business Address: _____ 

List of taxicab owners that the operator manages: 

Name of Taxicab Owner Licence No. Plate No. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10)  

DATE: ____________________ SIGNATURE: ________________________ 
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